

à

C.A.No. 849 OF 2002  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in  
Civil Appeal No.849/2002

GULAB CHAND PUKHRAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.B. JINENDER RAJ & ANR.  
( for directions )

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. D.R.K. Reddy,Adv.  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P. Niroop,Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrasekhar,Adv.  
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

I.A. is allowed.  
Liberty to mention.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master