

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 849 OF 2002

GULAB CHAND PUKHRAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.B. JINENDER RAJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.M. Nayyar, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S.K. Thakkur, Adv.
 Ms. Kirti mansingh, Adv.
 Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
 Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv. for
 Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
Arguments concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master