

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 849 OF 2002

GULAB CHAND PUKHRAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.B. JINENDER RAJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to withdraw the amount deposited
and office report)

Date: 08/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.T. Rao,Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.2 of 2009 is allowed in terms of the
prayer.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER